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SentraCath  
IV Safety Cannula

• �Flashback needle to confirm 
venepuncture

• Thin-walled needle

• Robust safety clip

• �Minimal withdrawal resistance and 
activation force required

• �Reduced risk of dislodgement



Double-tapered and more 
kink resistant polyurethane 
catheter

Unique flip-top port lid and 
flexible wings

Universal attachment 
of needle-free valves

Removable white 
cap and hydrophobic 
filter, to prevent 
blood leakage during 
cannulation

Double-lipped 
grip plate for 
extra control

Triple-faceted needle tip for 
improved patient comfort and 
reduced incidence of phlebitis

Quick flashback 
technology needle for 

immediate confirmation 
of venous access*

Self-activating safety 
mechanism to prevent 

needle-stick injuries and 
blood splatter

Flashback 
chamber

*ADVA – Quick flashback technology needles available in 18G, 20G, 22G, 24G, 26G

Size

14G

16G

18G

20G

22G

24G

26G

Catheter ID/OD (mm)

1.7/2.1

1.3/1.7

0.9/1.3

0.8/1.1

0.6/0.9

0.5/0.7

0.45/0.6

Catheter length (mm)

45

45

45/32

32

25

19

 19

Flow rate (ml/min)

305

200

95

65

36

23

17

Product code

A/1101/14/P 

A/1101/16/P 

A/1101/18/P 

A/1101/20/P 

A/1101/22/P 

A/1101/24/P 

A/1101/26/F

NHS Supply Chain code

FSP5044 

FSP5049

FSN85071

FSN85073

FSN85072

FSN85070

FSP5050

SentraFlex IV Safety Cannula - ported and winged



SentraCan IV Safety Cannula – winged
Double-tapered and more 

kink resistant polyurethane 
catheter Double-lipped grip plate for extra 

control during venepuncture

Universal attachment 
of needle-free valves

Removable white 
cap and hydrophobic 
filter, to prevent 
blood leakage during 
cannulation

Flashback 
chamber

Triple-faceted needle tip for 
improved patient comfort 

and reduced incidence of 
phlebitis

Self-activating safety 
mechanism to prevent 

needle-stick injuries and 
blood splatter

Quick flashback 
technology needle for 
immediate confirmation 
of venous access*

Size

14G

16G

18G

20G

22G

24G

26G

Catheter ID/OD (mm)

1.7/2.1

1.3/1.7

0.9/1.3

0.8/1.1

0.6/0.9

0.5/0.7

0.45/0.6

Catheter length (mm)

45

45

45/32

32

25

19

 19

Flow rate (ml/min)

305

200

95

65

36

23

17

Product code

A/1114/14/P

A/1114/16/P

A/1114/18/P

A/1114/20/P

A/1114/22/P

A/1114/24/P

A/1114/26/F

NHS Supply Chain code

FSP5055

FSP5051

FSP5059

FSP85234

FSP85235

FSP85233

FSP5065

*ADVA – Quick flashback technology needles available in 18G, 20G, 22G, 24G, 26G
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www.fannin.eu

Fannin UK Ltd.
Fernhouse - Suite 3
Daniels Industrial Estate
Bath Road, Gloucestershire
GL5 3TJ, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1453 874 130
E: salesll@fannin.eu

Double-tapered and more 
kink resistant polyurethane 

catheter
Small lip present to allow users to 
push catheter off the needle

Universal attachment 
of needle-free valves

Removable 
white cap and 
hydrophobic filter, 
to prevent blood 
leakage during 
cannulation

Side grip points allow 
user to insert the 

cannula effectively

Triple-faceted needle tip for 
improved patient comfort 

and reduced incidence of 
phlebitis

Self-activating safety 
mechanism to prevent 

needle-stick injuries and 
blood splatter

Quick flashback 
technology needle for 
immediate confirmation 
of venous access*

Flashback 
chamber

Size

14G

16G

18G

20G

22G

24G

26G

Catheter ID/OD (mm)

1.7/2.1

1.3/1.7

0.9/1.3

0.8/1.1

0.6/0.9

0.5/0.7

0.45/0.6

Catheter length (mm)

45

45

45/32

32

25

19

 19

Flow rate (ml/min)

305

200

95

65

36

23

17

Product code

A/1103/14/P

A/1103/16/P

A/1103/18/P

A/1103/20/P

A/1103/22/P

A/1103/24/P

A/1103/26/F

NHS Supply Chain code

FSP5060

FSP5066  

FSP5045

FSP5062

FSP85236

FSP85237

FSP5046

*ADVA – Quick flashback technology needles available in 18G, 20G, 22G, 24G, 26G

SentraWin IV Safety Cannula


